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Raniganj Girls' College

First Provisional Merit List Psychology Honours 2018-2019
Merit = [Best language subject + Best three of rest subjects (Excluding ENVS) + Corresponding subject for Honours) / 5 ]

General

Application Number

RGC-8305419/18
RGC-5389440/18
RGC-2403585/18
RGC-3706504/18
RGC-3797519/18
RGC-1421417/18
RGC-7195238/18
RGC-3612248/18
RGC-4765579/18
RGC-2542826/18
RGC-9010906/18
RGC-8198465/18

SC

Application Number

RGC-3706504/18

OBC-(B)

Application Number

RGC-7195238/18

Name

MISS. SHREYASI DUTTA
MS. PRIYANKA PAL
MISS. SIMRAN KAUR

MS. AMBIKA MAIJI

MS. SAYANI CHOWDHURY
MISS. SNIGDHA GHOSH
MISS. PADMA SWARNAKAR
MS. ISHANI CHATTERJEE

MS. BIDISHA SEN

MISS. PRERONA DEY
MISS. PRIYANKA KUNDU
MISS. ANNANYA RAY

Name
MS. AMBIKA MAIJI

Name

MISS. PADMA SWARNAKAR

Category
General
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-(B)
General
OBC-(B)
General
General
General

Category
SC

Category
OBC-(B)

No

Course
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC
B.SC

Course
B.SC

Course
B.SC

Honours

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Honours
Psychology

Honours
Psychology

Merit Marks
88.6
87.6
84.4
82.2

80
79.4
78.6

78
75.8
75.8
75.6
73.6

Merit Marks
82.2

Merit Marks
78.6



